TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

= — =T s triarHE
ZAYIY-6L0-3 B a SECTION NUMBER 53427 535

SECTION
WATER FORM ROLLER crio

172




TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

ZANId-4L0=-5~

WATER FORM ROLLER

TSV g s
SECTION

v vES
SECTICN NUMBER

| 53427 535

|

Av— 7 ORGRERTRBELTEIRADT, o bBETELLCLES V.,
When ordering items marked %
because they are available only as & set.

,indictate the set number

ty b&EE /SET Mo

Bpan EHR

PART NAME

No &S PART Mo HkES/ COMPONENT PARTS N ﬁg
5290 51 730-1 23 ASSY SCREW ASSY 2
69-71
5321 51 630 Filb2N— ASSY HOLDER ASSY 2
64,75,77
5321 51 63112 HilbIN- ASSY HOLDER ASSY 2
64,75
5321 51 6411 KlLA" - ASSY HOLDER ASSY 2
64,65
5341 53 3410 P~4L ASSY ARM ASSY 4
21,42 ,43
5341 53 440 NoI“uI2™ ASSY HOUSING ASSY 2
OPS OPS
4,5
5341 53 450 NouNoI% ASSY HOUSING ASSY 2
NOPS NOPS
4rs5 :
5344 53 410~3 A9F20-7- ASSY OSCILLATING ROLLER ASSY 2l
19,20,63~65,67,68,72-77
2344 53 420-3 #A9F20-5-9F7b ASSY OSCILLATING ROLLER SHAFT ASSY 2
68,73,74
5344 53 430 *UE°2 ASSY PUSH PIN ASSY 4
79,82
5344 53 520 ZAMNIA-4L0-5- ASSY WATER FORM ROLLER ASSY 2
53,54
5344 53 530 OFPJF ASSY SHAFT ASSY 2
45,46
5344 53 610 T9720-5- ASSY OSCILLATING ROLLER ASSY 2
8-10
5344 53 620 P ASSY GEAR ASSY 2
28-31
1 9670061001 VEYbar b M6X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT MéX10 8
2 9670041008 JEURECILE M&X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M4&X10 8
3 5344 53 652 2°L=-F PLATE 4
4 534171 53 441-1  nonoov HOUSING 4
5 5290 26 112 IV BUSHING 4
6 5341 53 452-1 Hhnw- COVER 4
7 9648040814 ¥3J1RI™ M4X8 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M4&4XS8 8
8 5344 53 612 FUP GEAR 4
9 9410402508 A7CNoa™E® Y 4X25 SPRING PIN &X25 4
10 5344 53 611-1 #9F3p-3- OSCILLATING ROLLER 2
11 5341 53 414 PSII%KT-1b DPRIVE WHEEL 2
12 9710100008 nhaeprz M10 SPRING WASHER M10 2
13 92660100014 T¥h M10 HEXAGON NUT M10 2
14 90610 BE-22" BE-60 BE-RING BE-60 4
15 5290 29 313 UIP - WASHER 4
16 5290 51 429 nYor- WASHER 4
17 5344 53 653 FIoer7%av¥s ADJUSTMENT BLOCK 4
18 5298 51 424-1 ™ SCREW 4
19 5298 29 315 FARS- LOCK COLLAR 8
20 9684050508 FARI™ M5X5 SET SCREW M5X5 20
21 5341 53 341 P-4 ARM 4
22 9684060608 FARIY MEX6 SET SCREW M&6X6 18
23 5341 53 281-1 Ahé CAM 4
24 -9410502508 AN INES D 5X25 SPRING PIN 5X25 4
25 5341 53 271-1 ¢t SHAFT 2
26 94103020038 A2 Yuonkey 3Xx20 SPRING PIN 3X20 2
27 5340 23 235 n3- COLLAR 2
28 9723240008 C-Youa» ¢-24 C-RING C-24 4
29 91625 Fr-NSPYLY 6901712 BALL BEARING 690122 8

173



TheRollerStore.com ~

ZAN24-4L0-5-

WATER FORM ROLLER

Ve
SECTION

229.241.8022

7y vES

| 53427 535 |

SECTION NUMBER

v —7 CRRSBESTHBELTEIHADOT, £y bESTENLTLES N,
¥hen ordering items marked X

sindicate the set numder
bhecause they are available only as a sct.

N o bEES /SET M
0 o ES/PART N

%az&/
f#EES/ COMPONENT PARTS

PART NAME
No

B
Q'ty

alrobesra]on] ol rarairo| s oo B B B PO NN N N

(

rot i ool o eirol e B rofro oo o rofralroro o[ R| B o B P oo PO R Mo Mg

30 5340 53 274 ANC =Y SPACER

31 5344 53 6721 Iv? GEAR

32 5310 52 121-1  Lbav-=-(@%-2o%L-) LEVER{DARK GRAY)

33 5300 12 224 J°L-F PLATE

34 9650052014 L5329 M5X20 SCREW M5X20

35 9660080014 TYEF M8 HEXAGON NUT M8

36 9710080008 nta¥N RN M8 SPRING WASHER M3

37 5290 51 738 PR F M BUSHING

38 5430 33 116 nYIP- WASHER

39 5300 51 841 N“xns SPRING STUD

40 5327 56 842 A2eyugn SPRING

41 5290 51 732 N zrhy SPRING STUD

42 9410302508 AJ°UoovEey 3X25 SPRING PIN 3X25

43 5290 51 737 ce PIN

44 5290 51 744 ANV BUSHING

45 5290 51 722 U= KNOB

46 5344 53 581 IPIH- SHAFT

47 5321 27 124 AZeuogn SPRING

48 5290 51 822 n“zxhy SPRING STUD

49 5344 53 561 24559t BRACKET

50 5344 53 572-1 hH3- , COLLAR

51 9670052008 YEURhSIbE M5X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5XZ20

52 5344 53 554 F27 GEAR

53 90461 Y-k Pys7Y 6001HDDU BALL BEARING 6801HDDU

54 5344 53 530 ZANI4-LD-5- WATER FORM ROLLER

55 5330 51 712 F1-T%(2%L-) TUBE(GRAY)
Avs11Z9H 1ST UNIT

56 5344 53 582 Hip 2™ - HOLDER

57 5344 53 570 2V S5yt BRACKET

58 5290 51 123-1 A7°uyzgv SPRING

59 9660060014 TYPF M6 HEXAGON NUT M6

60 9684061608 PARI™ MOX16 SET SCREW M6X16

61 5344 53 422 INS55YE BRACKET

62 94670061608 VEYRRCILE M6X16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X16

63 5290 53 336 TYh NUT

64 5290 51 642-2 7%YJ1 BUSHING

65 5321 51 641-1 noa™oon HOUSING

66 5290 51 735 £E°o PIN

67 5344 53 442~1  #“ILb BOLT

68 5344 53 421-2 9¥7h SHAFT

69 5290 51 7?33-1 =% SCREW

70 5290 51 083 AZeogn SPRING

71 90401 AF~itir-b 3/16 STEEL BALL 3/16

72 5344 53 440-1 A9700-3- OSCILLATING ROLLER

73 5290 51 922-2 Dé CAM

74 9410301808 AZeungreey 3X18 SPRING PIN 3X18

75 5321 51 631-1 nodrogn HOUSING

76 5290 51 632-2 #A7UY™A PAWL

77 91254 gWY=-AZYJ7°% NIP-B6 GREASE NIPPLE NIP-B6

78 5344 53 423 2V 35vb BRACKET

79 5344 53 431 e PIN

80 5290 81 334 AZ°Unan SPRING

81 5344 53 451-3 P-4 ARM

82 5344 53 432 W= KNOB

83 9410200808 AZeNDINESL 2X8 SPRING PIN 2X8

84 91704008 B30z LY CONED DISC SPRING L7

85 5330 51 543 2o SCREW -

86 5330 51 622-2 Fi-7“(Z2“L=~) L=4 TUBE (GRAY) L=4
Avq412Z9F 1ST UNIT

174



ZANIX-bLo-5-

WATER FORM ROLLER

TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022 ~
TV av vy vES

SECTION SEction NumpER L3422 535

kv—7 OEFREARTHBEL TEEHAOT, Ly FEESTEILTLHEY,
Fhen ordering items marked % ,indicate the set number

because they are available only as a set.

No ty 1 ES /SET M SRR PART NAME i

' HEEFES/ PART M #HikES/ COMPONENT PARTS M Q'ty

87 5344 53 622 ha- COLLAR ) 2

88 5344 53 573 ANG =1~ _ SPACER 4

w 89 5344 53 452 P-4 ARM 2
Tt
w‘

175





